THE POWER TO CREATE BETTER LIGHT ™
Copyright © 2008-2024. All Rights Reserved
12257 Florence Ave. | Santa Fe Springs. CA 90670
Toll Free: (866) 933-7736 | Tel.: (562) 529-2938 | Fax: (562) 529-2978
Email: info@espentech.com | www.espentech.com
LED Drivers
Constant Current
VEL12XXX120H-2

Output
Voltage
Output
Current
(mA)
Input
Voltage
Power
Factor
Min
Starting
Temp
(C)
Dimming IP
Rating
VEL12020120H-2 6.6 18-33 200 120 >0.90 -30 None IP20
VEL12035120H-2 11.55 18-33 350 120 >0.90 -30 None IP20
VEL12050120H-2 12 12-24 500 120 >0.90 -30 None IP20
VEL12070120H-2 12 9-17 700 120 >0.90 -30 None IP20
VEL12105120H-2 12 6-11.5 1050 120 >0.90 -30 None IP20
THE POWER TO CREATE BETTER LIGHT ™
Copyright © 2008-2024. All Rights Reserved